Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
25
wet location, vandal resistant led exit
The Pinnacle Series wet location, vandal resistant, led exit
sign combines an appealing design, the latest in die casting
technology and high performance electronics to ensure
reliability.	Designed	to	stand	up	in	high	abuse	areas	such	as
parking garages, correctional facilities, schools, apartment
complexes, and public areas that may be subject to vandalism
and serious weather. Wet location/IP 65 rated, this exit is
suitable for virtually any environment.  The Pinnacle comes
standard with self-diagnostic testing allowing for years of
worry-free operation.
Pinnacle Series
  ordering information
model # of faces letter color housing clr mounting standard
WLCX	=	AC	Only	 1	=Single	 R	=Red	Letters	 B	=Black	 W	=	Wall	(No	Canopy)	 SD	=	Self-Diagnostics
WLPCX	=	Battery	Back-up	 2	=Double	 G	=Green	Letters	 W	=White	 C	=	Ceiling	(Factory	Installed)
    E = End (Factory Installed)
Ordering Example: WLPCX-1-R-B-W-SD-IH277
  options
option description
PK12	 12"	pendant
FL Flasher
BZ Buzzer
SL Special lettering
IH Internal heater (specify voltage)
IR Infrared remote test switch
ERT Extended emergency operation
Add	suffix	to	model
  benefits & features
 all models
•	Wet	Location/IP	65	rated
•	 Certified	by	CSA	to	UL924	standards
•	 Constructed	of	0.420"	heavy	duty	cast	aluminum
•	 High	abuse	clear	polycarbonate	shield
•	 Tamper	resistant	hardware	standard
•	 120/277/347	VAC	input
•	 Operating	temperature	of	-30ºF	to	+135ºF
•	 Field	selectable	chevrons
•	 LED	illumination	consumes	under	5	watts
•	 Conforms	to	UL924,	NFPA	101,	OSHA	standards
•	 Suitable	for	wall,	ceiling	or	end	mounting
•	 5	year	warranty
 self-powered models
•	 Sealed	nickel-cadmium	batteries	provide	90	minute	run-time
•	 Self-diagnostics	standard	on	battery	models
self-diagnostic standard on all battery models
6.20"
14.00"
10.00"
4.00"
1.00"